
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2017/2018 -
Oberbayern

Bezirksklasse B - West
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 23.09.2017 14:00 (H)

16:00 (H)
18:00 (H)

7
8
9

TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II
FT München Blumenau II
TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II

FT München Blumenau II
SV Esting
SV Esting

6:2
4:4
5:3

So. 24.09.2017 10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
12:00 (H)
12:00 (H)
14:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

1
4
2
5
3
6

ESV München Neuaubing II
VfL Kaufering II
TSV Unterpf...rmering II
TSV Gilching-Argelsried
ESV München Neuaubing II
VfL Kaufering II

TSV Unterpf...rmering II
TSV Gilching-Argelsried
TSV Türkenfeld 1923
TSV Unterpf...mering III
TSV Türkenfeld 1923
TSV Unterpf...mering III

2:6
6:2
4:4
2:6
0:8
1:7

So. 15.10.2017 10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
11:00 (H)
12:00 2
12:00 2
13:00 (H)
13:30 v (H)
13:30 v (H)
14:45 v (H)

10
13
16
11
14
17
12
15
18

TSV Unterpf...rmering II
SV Esting
FT München Blumenau II
VfL Kaufering II
TSV Türkenfeld 1923
ESV München Neuaubing II
TSV Unterpf...rmering II
SV Esting
FT München Blumenau II

VfL Kaufering II
TSV Türkenfeld 1923
ESV München Neuaubing II
TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II
TSV Gilching-Argelsried
TSV Unterpf...mering III
TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II
TSV Gilching-Argelsried
TSV Unterpf...mering III

8:0
3:5
7:1
0:8
8:0
5:3
6:2
8:0
6:2

Sa. 28.10.2017 14:00 (H)
14:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
17:00 v (H)
18:00 (H)

19
22
20
23
24
21

TSV Gilching-Argelsried
TSV Türkenfeld 1923
TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II
VfL Kaufering II
TSV Türkenfeld 1923
TSV Gilching-Argelsried

TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II
VfL Kaufering II
ESV München Neuaubing II
FT München Blumenau II
FT München Blumenau II
ESV München Neuaubing II

3:5
8:0
4:4
1:7
6:2
4:4

So. 29.10.2017 10:00 (H)
12:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

25
26
27

TSV Unterpf...mering III
SV Esting
TSV Unterpf...mering III

SV Esting
TSV Unterpf...rmering II
TSV Unterpf...rmering II

3:5
4:4
0:8

Sa. 11.11.2017 14:00 (H)
16:00 (H)
18:00 (H)

34
35
36

TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II
TSV Unterpf...mering III
TSV Eintrac...rlsfeld II

TSV Unterpf...mering III
TSV Türkenfeld 1923
TSV Türkenfeld 1923

7:1
0:8
5:3

So. 12.11.2017 10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
12:00 3
12:30 v (H)
14:00 (H)
14:00 (H)

28
31
29
32
30
33

TSV Unterpf...rmering II
ESV München Neuaubing II
TSV Gilching-Argelsried
SV Esting
TSV Unterpf...rmering II
ESV München Neuaubing II

TSV Gilching-Argelsried
SV Esting
FT München Blumenau II
VfL Kaufering II
FT München Blumenau II
VfL Kaufering II

6:2
3:5
3:5
8:0
7:1
8:0

Hallenverzeichnis

81249-1 Halle des ESV Neuaubings
Papinstr. 22, 81249 München

81377-3 Turnhalle des Ludwigs-Gymnasiums
Fürstenriederstr. 159, 81377 München

82110-1 Carl Spitzweg Halle
Alfons-Baumann-Str. 7, 82110 Germering

82110-2 Mehrzweckhalle der Wittelsbacherschule
Fliederstrasse, 82110 Germering

82140-1 Mehrzweckhalle Schwaigfeld
Georgenstraße 9a, 82140 Olching

82140-2 Sportverein Estinger Turnhalle
Schloßstr. 21, 82140 Esting

82205-1 Turnhalle des Christoph-Probst-Gymnasiums
Talhofstr. 7, 82205 Gilching

82210-1 TSV Sportzentrum
Alfons-Baumann-Str. 7, 82210 Germering

82299-1 Schulturnhalle Türkenfeld
Zankenhausener Str. 27, 82299 Türkenfeld
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Oberbayern
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Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

85757-1 Franz-Schiebl-Halle
Jahnstr. 15, 85757 Karlsfeld

86916-1 Lechau-Halle
Bayernstr. 17, 86916 Kaufering
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